Dan Zahle /| Actor

Education: The National School of Acting in Denmark 1991-1995
Height: 171 cm. Eyecolor: blue. Hair: dark blond

Television & film

Year
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2012
2008

Year
2022
2022
2020
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2004

Theater

Year

2018/2019
2015/2016
2012/2013

2011/2012
2008/2009
2007/2008
2006/2007
2005/2006
2004/2005
2002/2003
2000/2001

1999/2000

1998/1999

1997/1998
1996/1997

1995/1996

Television

Hvide sande

Oda omvendt
The Rain

Pros and cons
Rita

The other world
Follow the money
Ditte & Louise

Dicte

The Killing 3
Maj & Charlie
Film

Pretty young thing

The last client

Hunger

The anthill

The witness

Thaiway

The treasure of nimis
Woody Gold

After happy

Swinger

The absent one

Life is absurd

The executive

Baloo

Bitten

The man who was a shoe
Allez

What's wrong with this picture

Play

The winther of our discontent
The monkey

The fall of the UFO hunter
The pea and the kingdom
Kiss of the spiderwoman 2
Oedipus

Everyone falls in love
Beauty and the beast

The producers

They stood up and died
Lord og the flies

The nightingale

Ngddebo Preestegard
Treasure Island

A christmas carol
Genboerne

The nightingale

Ngddebo Praestegard
Eramus Montanus
Taming of the shrew
Pinafore

My night with Reg
Ngddebo Praestegard
Cyrano

Rocky horrorshow

Role

Hans Gregorius
Johan

Anders

Allan Villadsen
Claus

Sgren

Sgren Thaulow
Martin

Frank

Peter Schultz
Steffen

Role
Principle
Bjgrn
Carsten
Erik
Sune
Claus
Pavia
Dad
Jens
Jan
Frank Helmond
Michael
Peter
Dad
Adam
Mogens
Coach
Jens

Role

Adolf Hitler
Red Peter
Gert Molbec
The pea

Raul

Oedipus

Lead

Lefou

Carmen Ghia
Erik

Roger

The fisherman
Nicolai

Israels Hands
Scrooge
Sgren Torp
The fisherman
Nicolai

The sergant
Grumio

Ralph Rackshaw
Eric

Nicolai
Christian

Brad

Director

Tilde Harkamp
Oliver Ussing
Sgren Balle
Mikkel Seerup
Lars Kaalund
Lars Kaalund
Jannik Johansen
Niklas Bendixen
Kasper Barfoed
Mikkel Seerup
Mikkel Seerup

Director

Tilde Harkamp
Anders Rgnnow Klarlund
Kristopher Krgyer
Anna Friis Sgrensen
Nikolaj Wolthers
Mikkel Mgrup

Mattis Huus Heurlin
Robin Boissenvain
Christina Henriksen
Mikkel Munch-Fals
Mikkel Ngrgaard
Henrik Dahl

Simon Strand
Esben Blaakilde
Sigurd Kglster

Sofia S. Balle

Oliver Tonning

Lotte Svendsen

Director

Andreas Dawe
Andreas Dawe
Jaque Lauritsen
Anne Barslev
Solveig Weinkouff
Ole Sgrensen
Solveig Weinkouff
Lisa Kent

Lisa Kent

Dea Fog

Simon Vagn Jensen
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Madelene Rgnn Juul
Kasper Holten
Per Pallesen
Preben Harris
Preben Harris
Flemming Flindt
Lars Junggreen

Company
Deluca Film
Sam Production
MISO Film
Sam Production
Tv2

DR

DR

DR

MISO Film

DR

Metronome, Tv 3

Company

SF Studios
Deluca Film
Dionysus Media

Super 8

European Film School

Meta Film
Zentropa

Tadaa!! Film
Obscure Owl

Nordisk Film

Company
Akut360/Husets Teater
UmDieEcke
UmDieEcke
Beck & Barslev
Hils din mor
Teater 2000
Masken

Det Ny Teater
Det Ny Teater
Far 302
Svalegangen
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Gladsaxe Teater
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Folketeatret
Gladsaxe Teater
Aarhus Teater



